
St Joseph's School CBSE 

PTA MEMBERS  2021-2022 

SL 

No: 
NAME DESIGNATION CONTACT EMAIL ID SIGNATURE 

1 Fr Rohan D Almeida President 9740078338 rohandsj@gmail.com    

2 Ms Sherly Wilfred Member 8792196003 jsherlywilfred@gmail.com   

3 Mr Kamal G  Vice President 9008066993 kamal.govindraj@gmail.com    

4 Mr Leslie Miranda Member 7022129277 lslemiranda@gmail.com    

5 Mr Samuel Edwin Member 9844829993 divyaprajwal82@gmail.com    

6 Mr Basavaraj Member 9148897956 basuakki@gmail.com    

7 Mr Devaiah B N Member 9845500342 anildevayya@gmail.com    

8 Ms Pramitha Menezes Member 9901622221 pramita.menezes@gmail.com    

9 
Mrs Sowmya 

Nanjundaswamy 
Member 9591510101 sowmya.dreamz86@gmail.com  

  

10 
Mr Khalid Azizullah 

Shariff 
Member  9886502482 sweetnike@gmail.com  

  

11 Mrs Shyla Somaiah Member 9901715456 somaiah@etablr.com    

12 Ms Jennifer Andrews 
Teacher 

Secretary 
71506835872 jennymaria.andrews@gmail.com  

  

13 Ms Mary Avila Teresa  Teacher Member 8197392992 avila23@rediffmail.com    

14 Ms Suman Virginia   Teacher Member 9900279034 suman_virginia@rediffmail.com    

15 Ms Poornima Krupa  Teacher Member 9880444633 poornima.krupa@gmail.com    

16 Ms Anusha Vas  Teacher Member 9663843255 anusha_vas@yahoo.com    

17 Ms Mary Shashi Rekha  Teacher Member 9945564822 gpblr@yahoo.co.in    
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8 Ms Gincy George  Teacher Member 8050940013 gins.gincy@gmail.com    

19 Ms Mary Sheeba A  Teacher Member 7204050525 sheeba312@hotmail.com    
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